ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE : Fléche du 15/03/2015 & 10h30

Edité le 05/05/2024 & 12h17

Ouvreur
PANOFF GUILLAUME

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 34.45 38.34 41.94 44.94 46.43
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|MARGNAT CHRISTOPHE M| 1973 MA2 34.65 15.65 Vermeil 19.50
2|{COLOMBERO OLIVIER M| 1974 MA2 35.09 17.12 Vermeil 20.97
3|SIRI PATRICK M| 1951 MA4 38.01 26.87 Vermeil 30.72
4|COLOMBERO OSCAR M| 2006 MIC 39.23 30.94 Argent 34.79
5|PERLI GILLES M| 1959 MA3 39.89 33.14 Argent 36.99
6 | COLOMBERO ROMEO M| 2008 MIC 47.28 57.81 61.66

HOURS STEPHANE M| 1974 MA2 ABS

DEYMIER OLIVIER M| 1970 MA2 ABS

HATEMIAN JULIEN M| 1973 MA2 ABS

SIFFREIN-BLANC WILLY M| 1974 MA2 ABS
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